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NEVADA, MO 2022

Time/Score Winnings

BAREBACK

Tanner Fine 81
Maverick Griffin 74
SADDLE BRONC

Blake Steuck 77
Chase Gabriel 75
BULLS

Maverick Griffin 78
OPEN CALF ROPING

Gregg Ash 12.0
Brody Tunks 12.3
Mason Stueve 12.8
Clay Brown 14
OVER 40 CALF ROPING

Kolby Ungehuer 1.4
Gary Herrin 121
Scotty Shelton 121
Shane Wesley 15.3
STEER WRESTLING

Dawson Fenix 6.9
Jace Rutledge 71
BARRELS

Ashley Moore 15.281
Stacy Oney 15.517
Anessa Ash 15.521
Carley Parker 15.658
Dakota Hazelbaker 15.727
Tiffany Newton 15.735
Summer Samples 15.741
Lynsay North 15.753
BREAKAWAY

Taylor Raupe 2.8
Karley Perry 29
Colbi Freeman 3.2
Ava Mills 3.3
Danni Clover 3.3
Ruby Espey 3.4
Jesse Alsup 3.6
Mindy Brown 3.7
TEAM ROPING

Quinton Sawyer 5.9
Carson Stroup

Cash Tharp 6
Donnie McNeece

Marquise Eason 6.4
Bo Pursel

Riley Mills 6.5
Lane Armsby

Clay Gulick 6.5
Ben Irby

Mason Stueve 6.6
Trey Adams

total entries

$298.92
$199.28

$498.20

$298.92
$199.28

$498.20

$752.00

$752.00

$545.20
$408.90
$272.60
$136.30
$1,363.00

$413.60
$258.50
$258.50
$103.40
$1,034.00

$423.00
$282.00

$705.00

$892.06
$686.20
$514.65
$411.72
$343.10
$274.48
$205.86
$102.93
$3,431.00

$757.64
$582.80
$437.10
$320.54
$320.54
$233.12
$174.84

$87.42
$2,914.00

$933.66
$933.66
$772.68
$772.68
$611.71
$611.71
$370.25
$370.25
$370.25
$370.25
$160.98
$160.98
$6,439.06

Added $
Assc. %
Prize payback

Added $
Assc. %
Prize payback

Added $
Assc. %
Prize payback

Added $
Assc. %
Prize payback

Added $
Assc. %

Prize payback

Added $
Assc. %
Prize payback

Added $
Assc. %
Prize payback

Added $
Assc. %
Prize payback

Added $
Assc. %
Prize payback

$350.00
$31.80
$498.20

$350.00
$31.80
$498.20

$350.00
$48.00
$752.00

$350.00
$87.00
$1,363.00

$350.00
$66.00
$1,034.00

$350.00
$45.00
$705.00

$350.00
$219.00
$3,431.00

$350.00
$186.00
$2,914.00

$700.00
$411.00
$6,439.00



