NEVADA, MO 2022

# Entries	Place	DADED 4 01/	Time/Score	Winnings		
6		BAREBACK				
		Tanner Fine	81	\$298.92	Added \$	\$350.00
	2	Maverick Griffin	74	\$199.28	Assc. %	\$31.80
					Prize payback	\$498.20
				\$498.20		
•		CADDLE BRONG				
15		SADDLE BRONC	77	#000 00	A -1 -1 - 1 - 0	#050.00
		Blake Steuck	77	\$298.92	Added \$	\$350.00
	2	Chase Gabriel	75	\$199.28	Assc. %	\$31.80
					Prize payback	\$498.20
				\$498.20		
		DILLI				
15		BULLS	70	#7F0 00	A 11 10	0050.00
	- 1	Maverick Griffin	78	\$752.00	Added \$	\$350.00
					Assc. %	\$48.00
					Prize payback	\$752.00
				#750.00		
				\$752.00		
22		OPEN CALF ROPING				
22			40.0	ØE 4 E 00	A -1 -1 C	\$050.0
		Gregg Ash	12.0	\$545.20	Added \$	\$350.00
		Brody Tunks	12.3	\$408.90	Assc. %	\$87.00
		Mason Stueve	12.8	\$272.60	Prize payback	\$1,363.0
	4	Clay Brown	14	\$136.30		
				\$1,363.00		
45		OVER 40 CALE BORING				
15	_	OVER 40 CALF ROPING	44.4	0440.00	A.I.I. I.O.	00000
		Kolby Ungehuer	11.4	\$413.60	Added \$	\$350.00
		Gary Herrin	12.1	\$258.50	Assc. %	\$66.00
		Scotty Shelton	12.1	\$258.50	Prize payback	\$1,034.00
	4	Shane Wesley	15.3	\$103.40		
				\$1,034.00		
_		CTEED WEETLING				
8		STEER WRESTLING				00000
		Dawson Fenix	6.9	\$423.00	Added \$	\$350.00
	2	Jace Rutledge	7.1	\$282.00	Assc. %	\$45.00
					Prize payback	\$705.00
				\$705.00		
66		BARRELS				
	1	Ashley Moore	15.281	\$892.06	Added \$	\$350.00
		Stacy Oney	15.517	\$686.20	Assc. %	\$219.00
	3	Anessa Ash	15.521	\$514.65	Prize payback	\$3,431.00
	4	Carley Parker	15.658	\$411.72		
	5	Dakota Hazelbaker	15.727	\$343.10		
	6	Tiffany Newton	15.735	\$274.48		
	7	Summer Samples	15.741	\$205.86		
	8	Lynsay North	15.753	\$102.93		
				\$3,431.00		
55		BREAKAWAY				
	1	Taylor Raupe	2.8	\$757.64	Added \$	\$350.00
	2	Karley Perry	2.9	\$582.80	Assc. %	\$186.00
	3	Colbi Freeman	3.2	\$437.10	Prize payback	\$2,914.00
	4	Ava Mills	3.3	\$320.54		
	4	Danni Clover	3.3	\$320.54		
	6	Ruby Espey	3.4	\$233.12		
	7	Jesse Alsup	3.6	\$174.84		
	8	Mindy Brown	3.7	\$87.42		
				\$2,914.00		
82		TEAM ROPING				
	1	Quinton Sawyer	5.9	\$933.66	Added \$	\$700.00
		Carson Stroup		\$933.66	Assc. %	\$411.00
	2	Cash Tharp	6	\$772.68	Prize payback	\$6,439.00
		Donnie McNeece		\$772.68		
	3	Marquise Eason	6.4	\$611.71		
		Bo Pursel		\$611.71		
	4	Riley Mills	6.5	\$370.25		
		Lane Armsby		\$370.25		
	4	Clay Gulick	6.5	\$370.25		
	i i	Ben Irby	2.3	\$370.25		
	6	Mason Stueve	6.6	\$160.98		
	J	Trey Adams	5.5	\$160.98		
				\$6,439.06		
				90,733.00		